
Standard Bar & 
Counter Mat

Logo Mats • Indoor
The hardwearing, neoprene surface of our bar mats can be fully customised with your choice of vibrant, 
photographic quality design. The durable 1,5 mm natural rubber backing offers protection for surfaces and 

• The perfect product for point of purchase visibility.

• Photographic HD Sublimation Print Quality.

• High quality printed neoprene satin polyester.

• 100% natural rubber Anti-slip Backing.
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photographic quality design. The durable 1,5 mm natural rubber backing offers protection for surfaces and 

Standard Bar & 
Counter Mat

Logo Mats • Indoor

415x220

435x165

600x220

825x220

Standard Sizes (mm)

Carpet: Printed neoprene satin polyester

Rubber: Natural Rubber

Thickness: 1,5 mm

Photograpic HD print quality
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